INVITATION TO BID FOR THE COMPLETION OF COVERED COURT (QUEZON CAMPUS) 

CONTRACT ID NO.SC-2021-NC15 (Negotiated Procurement – Two Failed Biddings) 

1.​ The Bukidnon State University, through the FY 2021 (Fund 101) Budget Approved by the Board of Regents intends to 
apply the sum of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pesos (Php 2,500,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the 
Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for the Completion of Covered Court (Quezon Campus) contract ID no. 
SC-2021-NC15 (Negotiated Procurement–Two Failed Biddings).  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be